2020 RESIDENTIAL REFUSE & RECYCLING

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Date Holiday Office Hours Service Change

Wednesday, January 1% New Year’s Holiday CLOSED No Collection, Wednesday-Thursday pickup delayed a day
Monday, January 20" Martin Luther King Jr. Day CLOSED No Collection, pickup delayed one day all week
Monday, February 17" Presidents Day CLOSED No Collection, pickup delayed one day all week
Monday, May 25 Memorial Day CLOSED No Collection, pickup delayed one day all week
Friday, July 3™ Independence Day CLOSED No Collection
Monday, September 7" Labor Day CLOSED No Collection, pickup delayed one day all week
Wednesday, November 11™ Veterans Day CLOSED No Collection, Wednesday-Thursday pickup delayed a day
Thursday, November 26" Thanksgiving CLOSED No Collection, Thursday collection delayed until Friday
Friday, November 27" Day after Thanksgiving CLOSED Regular Collection

th . CLOSED .
Thursday, December 24 Christmas Eve Day at 11:00 a.m. Regular Collection
Friday, December 25™ Christmas Day CLOSED No Collection

st CLOSED .
Thursday, December 31 New Years Eve Day at 11:00 a.m. Regular Collection
Friday, January 1%, 2021 New Year’s Day CLOSED No Collection




